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Event Car First
# # Name
9 7 John
9 825  Chris
9 138
9 777
9 303 Steven
9 500 Rick
9 424 Rob
9 738 Mike
9 84 Martin
9 112 Albert
9 52 Gary
9 259  Frank
9 74
9 839 Peter
9 72 Lloyd
9 276
9 257 Perry
9 868 Martin
9 67 Bruce

Andrew

M ohamed

Salmaan

Carsten

Surname

Paczynski

Paczynski

Van De Peer
Hussain
Keilhofer
Arbour

Hall

Van De Peer
Gdyczynski
Ribeiro
Wood

Ewald

M oledina

Wood

Martin

Gieschen
Rautanen
Crisp

Mcintyre

Class

GT3

SGT2

GT3
GT4
SGT1
T2
GT2
GT3
OPEN
T3

GTl1

SGT2

GT4

T1

SGT3

GTl1
GT2
GT3

OPEN

Ontario Time Attack Results

Car

04 Honda S2000

02 Chevrolet
Corvette Z06

92 Honda Civic
89 Honda CRX Si
04 Subaru WRX
91 Honda CRX
99 Mazda Miata
92 Honda Civic
90 Lotus Super 7
05 Mini Cooper
04 Mazda RXS8
92 Nissan NX1600
03 Ford Mustang
GT

07 VW GTI

03 Chevrolet
Corvette Z06

03 BMW M3
05 Ford Mustang
92 Mazda Miata

07 Radical SR-8

Lap 1

77.069

73.029

76.769
75.73

83.396
86.802
79.611
79.348
76.458
FWO

80.177

78.934

77.244

80.03

74.899

75.508
78.844
76.13

74.218

Lap 2

76.795

78.98

76.813
76.183
82.021
85.798
78.347
78.237
DNF

FWO

78.16

78.435

76.989

80.012

72.92

76.039
79.335
76.151

74.718

Lap 3

76.739

73.862

76.694
76.754
83.911
84.866
78.129
77.673
DNF

FWO

77.482

80.137

77.686

80.863

72.86

74.468
79.18
75.649

73.616

Lap 4

76.506

FWO

76.613
75.63
81.94
83.931
277.964

78.216

87.712

75.949

79.133

76.608

80.004

72.401

75.077
78.415
75.528

71.928

Lap 5

76.731

FWO

76.731
75.835
82.877
84.286
FWO

77.767

87.424

75315

78.596

76.389

82.077

71.262

74.648
77.188
75.777

70.184

Lap 6

77.103

FWO

76.898
75.46
81.42
84.98
FWO

78.346

87.917

76.287

79.393

76.773

79.968

71.661

74.658
78.357
75.647

70.341

Lap 7

76.056

70.139

76.724
75.981
82.456
83.789
77.513

78.239

87.334

75.379

78.867

79.008

71.622

74.236
78.41
76.363

70.066

Lap 8

76.715

72.541

76.512
75.683
80.847
84.66

76.507

77.419

85.554

75.494

78.515

79.828

71.755

74.711
77.085
76.425

68.498

Lap 9

76.394

70.546

76.427
75.429
83.578
84.714
76.675

71.3

87.409

75.388

77.55

80.109

71.379

73.947
76.895
76.305

70.689

Lap 10

76.722

69.987

275.935
75.089
82.201
84.654
77.654

77.464

87.058

77.234

77.927

79.809

70.753

73913
77.986
275.34

70.581

Lap 11

75.962

70.334

275.85
75.011
81.934
84.094
77.473

71.373

85.416

75.526

77.193

80.645

71.378

73.731
71.977
275.215

69.561

Lap 12

75912

70.206

278.335
75.452
82.012
83.895
77.325

77.363

85.689

75.34

76.458

80.922

71.286

74.1
71.775
FWO

69.328



61

862

714

827

32

51

844

875

Kelly
Corey
David
Graham
Ralf

Blake

Ronald

Graham

Ball
Whiteman
Saunders
Lobban
Scholtes

Yoworski

Billings

Sims

GT3 10 Ford Mustang
GT2 96 BMW 328i
GT1 10 Lotus Evora
GT1 87 Toyota MR2
T3 93 Mazda M X3

SGT3 4 Subaru WRX Sti

GT3 12 VW GolfR

GT2 09BMWMS5

79.082

74.524

77.196

77.828

84.612

79.987

79.22

85.594

79.642

73.886

76.184

76.634

83.401

80.858

78.599

85.807

78.117

74.205

76.758

76.831

84.74

79.905

77.302

85.138

77.536

73.871

76.729

76.789

84.266

79.908

79.423

85.436

82.028

73.724

76.955

76.248

82.956

78.057

77.021

85.371

78.276

73.559

76.525

76.381

82.718

79.647

78.946

86.183

80.098

74.359

76.309

75.692

82.215

80.003

77.469

84.52

78.231

73.902

76.359

75.907

82.697

80.74

77.123

85.118

78.088

73.464

76.605

75.99

82.308

80.653

76.727

DNF

78.363

73.319

75.87

76.202

83.575

76.12

71.576

73.162

75.872

75.967

82.117

85.031

77.487

73.291

75.356

75.523

82.634

77.322



